)
YOUTH SOCCER
Spring Classic League

North Carolina Classic Spring League

Game #4247

Division: 11UB 1st WEST1

Date: wednesday, February 22, 2023

Home: 12 (11U) PTFC Triad Premier

Score:
PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Home Coach

Field: \vrRSC1B

Time: 6:00 PM

Away: 12 (11U) NCF HPJ Gold

Away Coach

0 12 3 45 6 7 8 9 Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE
PRINT NAME SIGNATURE CELL

12 (11U) PTFC Triad Premier

No. Name Goals Misconduct
C1 Unsporting Behavior
Cc2 Dissent by Word or Action
C3 Persistent Offenses
C4 Delays Restart of Play
C5 Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK
C6 Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission
Cc7 Leave w/o Referee Permission

Comments

12 (11U) NCF HPJ Gold

001
023
025
027
029
031
033
035
037
039
081
083
085
087
089
091
093
095

Name Goals

Noe Cruz

Misconduct

Connor Peterson

Roman Biggs

Cooper Cornelison

Charles Flack

Abraham Garcia Santiago

Leonel Garcia Santiago

Miguel Luna Jr.

Cullen Luther

Alexander Molina

Wesley Moore

Axel Perez-Vargas

Sibawayh Shawgi

Freddy Soto
Ayden Stoutz

Anderson Tornez

Jack Vinson

Roque Zepeda

Vincent Moradel

S1
S2
S3
S4
S5
S6
S7

Serious Foul Play

Violent Conduct

Spitting and / or Biting

Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity

Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball
Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language

Second Caution in Same Match




